EZIB
Flexco® Impact Beds
Long-wearing UHMW
slider bar ideal for
sealing load zone
Light Duty Shown
Impact Bars for absorbing

SB5 78790 Slider Bar 1.5M (5')
IB4-1U 76965 Impact Bar-25mm (1") UHMW 1.2M (4')
IB5-1U 76966 Impact Bar-25mm (1") UHMW 1.5M (5')
Flexco Impact Bed with Impact Bars
Light Duty
Belt Width Tonnage Rating
(metric tons/hr)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 3500 EZIB24-4L 78887 EZIB24-5L 78895
750 30 3500 EZIB30-4L 78888 EZIB30-5L 78896
900 36 4100 EZIB36-4L 78889 EZIB36-5L 78897
1050 42 5200 EZIB42-4L 78890 EZIB42-5L 78898
1200 48 5800 EZIB48-4L 78891 EZIB48-5L 78899
1350 54 7000 EZIB54-4L 78892 EZIB54-5L 78900
1500 60 7600 EZIB60-4L 78893 EZIB60-5L 78901
1800 72 8100 EZIB72-4L 78894 EZIB72-5L 78902
Flexco Impact Bed with Impact Bars
Medium Duty
Belt Width Tonnage Rating
(metric tons/hr)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 8100 EZIB24-4M 78903 EZIB24-5M 78911
750 30 8100 EZIB30-4M 78904 EZIB30-5M 78912
900 36 9500 EZIB36-4M 78905 EZIB36-5M 78913
1050 42 12200 EZIB42-4M 78906 EZIB42-5M 78914
1200 48 13600 EZIB48-4M 78907 EZIB48-5M 78915
1350 54 16300 EZIB54-4M 78908 EZIB54-5M 78916
1500 60 17600 EZIB60-4M 78909 EZIB60-5M 78917
1800 72 19000 EZIB72-4M 78910 EZIB72-5M 78918
Ordering Information
Flexco Europe GmbH • Maybachstrasse 9 • 72348 Rosenfeld • Germany
Tel: +49-7428-9406-0 • Fax: +49-7428-9406-260 • E-mail: europe@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.